
KARNATAKA STATE ELECTRONICS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. 
(A Govt. of Karnataka Enterprise) 

 
2nd Floor, T.T.M.C. ‘A’ Block, B.M.T.C. Shanthinagar, K.H. Road, Bangalore – 560 027 

Telephone: +91-80-22275645, Fax: +91-80-22232652, Website: www.Keonics.in 
 
 

 Tender No. :  KSEDCL/ITS/GK/150/2019-20 Date: 10-03-2020 

KEONICS INVITES TENDER FROM REPUTED FIRMS FOR “COMPUTER, PRINTER & UPS” 

EMD of Rs. 5,000/- to be paid by D.D. at the time of issue the Purchase Order in favour of 

KEONICS, Bangalore. 

 

Date of commencement of selling tender docs    : 12-03-2020 02:00 PM 
 Last date for receipt of sealed quotations        : 22-03-2020       02:00 PM 
 Opening of Sealed covers/ quotations             : 23-03-2020       02:30 PM 

 
Sealed cover for financial quote super scribing the Quotation for “COMPUTER, PRINTER & UPS” can 

be placed in a single cover and may be submitted to the undersigned. Please contact Sri B. N. 

Gopalakrishna, Manager, Mob. No. 9731560747 for any information.  

Place of selling and submission of Tender Application Forms/ Quotations: Office of the Director-

Operations - K.S.E.D.C. LTD., (KEONICS), Shanthinagar, Bangalore-560 027. 

 
 
 Sd/- 
 Director - Operations 
 

 


